
08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

10
MilesPickup

5Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  37

new

22
WEST10 ARUN: Driver: 10 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
7.56

 8:21 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:26 am13 ONByron Center Ave SW & Sunflower Apt 
Entrance

01

 8:28 am3 ON30th St SW & Arbor Lake Apts02

 8:29 am5 ON3049  Nursery Ave SW03

 8:30 am2 ON3161  Nursery Ave SW04

 8:31 am14 ONByron Center Ave SW & Waldon Woods 
Dr SW

05

 8:35 am37 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

11
MilesPickup

3Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  56

new

22
WEST11 ARUN: Driver: 11 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
7.19

 8:19 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:24 am14 ONGolden St SW & Wyoming Ave SW01

 8:25 am10 ON3390  Byron Center Ave SW02

 8:27 am32 ON30th St SW & Byron Center Ave SW03

 8:33 am56 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:41 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

12
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  85

new

31
WEST12 ARUN: Driver: 12 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
10.04

 8:12 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:17 am3 ON38th St SW & Tioga Dr SW01

 8:18 am4 ON38th St SW & Wedgewood Dr SW02

 8:19 am3 ON36th St SW & Watergate Dr SW03

 8:22 am23 ON36th St SW & Goodman Ave SW04

 8:25 am2 ONByron Center Ave SW & Eden St SW05

 8:27 am28 ON4300 Crooked Tree Rd SW06

 8:29 am20 ON2540  Fox Run Rd SW07

 8:31 am1 ONByron Center Ave SW & Arden St SW08

 8:31 am1 ON3746  Byron Center Ave SW09

 8:34 am85 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

17
MilesPickup

2Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  30

new

19
WEST17 ARUN: Driver: 17 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
6.56

 8:22 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:26 am17 ON2855  Taft Ave SW01

 8:28 am13 ON30th St SW & Sharon Ave SW02

 8:33 am30 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:42 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

24
MilesPickup

3Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  42

new

27
WEST24 ARUN: Driver: 24 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
9.90

 8:13 am2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

 8:17 am10 ON4041  Byron Center Ave SW01

CONNECTIONS DAYCARE

 8:18 am10 ON4334 Byron Center Ave SW02

ECC

 8:26 am22 ONTaft Ave SW & 30th St SW03

 8:31 am42 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:40 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024  1:01 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

44
MilesPickup

12Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  58

new

32
WEST44 ARUN: Driver: 44 ?Vehicle : 

West ElementarySchool:
9.15

 8:12 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:15 am7 ON36th St SW & Minnie Ave SW01

 8:16 am4 ON3701  Burlingame Ave SW02

 8:17 am1 ON4059  Burlingame Ave SW03

 8:20 am3 ON4340  Forest Park Dr SW04

 8:21 am7 ONCannon St SW & Greenvale Ave SW05

 8:22 am4 ONGreenvale Ave SW & Holliday Dr SW06

 8:27 am8 ON2154  Floyd St SW07

 8:28 am16 ONLacrosse St SW & Hazelwood Ave SW08

 8:30 am3928  Wyoming Ave SW09

 8:31 am2 ON3728  Wyoming Ave SW10

 8:32 am2 ON2162  36th St SW11

 8:33 am4 ON2028  36th St SW12

 8:35 am58 OFF1840 WestElem Bus Loop 

West Elementary

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools


